| SYMPHONIES OF ITALIAN COMPOSERS 18th-19th Cent. - DAN VOGEL

CDS 79

CDS 179

SYMPHONIES OF ITALIAN COMPOSERS (18th - 19th CENTURIES)

ANTONIO SALIERI (1750-1825)
SINFONIA IN D MAJOR "VENEZIANA"

DOMENICO CIMAROSA (1749-1801)
SINFONIA IN D MAJOR

&+ Cem
=

2 DOMENICO CIMAROSA (1749-1801)
[5]- SINFONIA IN D MAJOR

& GIOVANNI PAISIELLO (1741-1816)
- SINFONIA IN D MAJOR

@ MUZIO CLEMENTI (1752-1832)

[1- SINFONIA IN D MAJOR OP.44

@ GIOACCHINO ROSSINI (1792-1868)
SINFONIA "DI BOLOGNA"

@ VINCENZO BELLINI (1801-1835)
SINFONIA BREVE IN D MAJOR

@ GAETANO DONIZETTI (1797-1848)
SINFONIA CONCERTATA IN D MAJOR

CHOPIN CHAMBER ORCHESTRA
WINSTON DAN VOGEL - Conductor

»TOT:

Cover: Proteo - Computer Graphics: Sergio Giudici

Cover painting: Antonio Fontanesi /I Mattino - Modern Art Gallery-Turin
Recording date July 1986 © 1994 - DDD (New edition)

Recording & editing: Jerry Dlugosz; Assistent: Elzbieta Szczerba
Produced by DYNAMIC S.r.I. Genova, Italy - Made in Austria

10'04"

07'19"

09'25"

0728"

20'02"

05'58"

07'07"

78'59"

4"(..) it is incredible

that a great variety
of Italian operatic
composers produced
a great abundance of
exclusively
instrumental
composition, such

as Quartets, .
Concertos and
Symphonies, often of
an excellent quality.
Bellini and Donizetti
may be cited as
being among the
most prolific of
these. (...) Another
was Salieri.¢

Edward Neill

8 "007144“0607

94

Q
S
w
2
N =]
w
:
=
=]
Z
=
»
=]
=
=
>
=
>
Z
(@]
2
=}
w
2
—
2
7
3
5
]
©
=
ind
=4
>
z
<
[=]
2]
=
[



