

■ SYMPHONIES OF ITALIAN COMPOSERS (18th - 19th CENTURIES)		
❖	ANTONIO SALIERI (1750-1825)	
1 - 3	SINFONIA IN D MAJOR "VENEZIANA"	10'04"
❖	DOMENICO CIMAROSA (1749-1801)	
4	SINFONIA IN D MAJOR	07'19"
❖	DOMENICO CIMAROSA (1749-1801)	
5 - 7	SINFONIA IN D MAJOR	09'25"
❖	GIOVANNI PAISIELLO (1741-1816)	
8 - 10	SINFONIA IN D MAJOR	07'28"
❖	MUZIO CLEMENTI (1752-1832)	
11 - 14	SINFONIA IN D MAJOR OP.44	20'02"
❖	GIOACCHINO ROSSINI (1792-1868)	
15	SINFONIA "DI BOLOGNA"	05'58"
❖	VINCENZO BELLINI (1801-1835)	
16	SINFONIA BREVE IN D MAJOR	07'07"
❖	GAETANO DONIZETTI (1797-1848)	
17	SINFONIA CONCERTATA IN D MAJOR	▶TOT: 78'59"

CHOPIN CHAMBER ORCHESTRA
WINSTON DAN VOGEL - Conductor

◆"(...) It is incredible that a great variety of Italian operatic composers produced a great abundance of exclusively instrumental composition, such as Quartets, Concertos and Symphonies, often of an excellent quality. Bellini and Donizetti may be cited as being among the most prolific of these. (...) Another was Salieri.◆

Edward Neill

Cover: Proteo - Computer Graphics: Sergio Giudici
Cover painting: Antonio Fontanesi *Il Mattino* - Modern Art Gallery-Turin
Recording date: July 1986 © 1994 - DDD (New edition)
Recording & editing: Jerry Dlugosz; Assistant: Elzbieta Szczerba
Produced by DYNAMIC S.r.l. Genova, Italy - Made in Austria

